
Breakfast 
Breakfast Sandwiches
Bread Substitute Add (Bagel - $.75, English Muffin - $.75, Texas Toast - $.50)

+ Cheese Options (American, Cheddar, Pepper Jack, Provolone, Swiss)

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $2.25Egg on Toast (Add Cheese for $.50)

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $2.50Breakfast Meat on Toast
Bacon, Ham, Sausage, Scrapple

+ Add ($.75 - Turkey Sausage, $.75 - Turkey Bacon)

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $3.25Breakfast Meat, Egg and Cheese on Toast
Bacon, Ham, Sausage, Scrapple

+ Add ($.75 - Turkey Sausage, $.75 - Turkey Bacon)

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $4.95Country Ham and Egg on Toast
Add ($.50 - Cheese)

Omelets - Make any Omelet into a Burrito for $1.00
(Served with home fries and toast)

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $6.00Cheese Omelet

Western Omelet . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $7.50
Ham, Green Pepper, Onion, Cheddar Cheese

Veggie Omelet . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $7.25
Spinach, Green Peppers, Onion, Cheddar Cheese

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $8.95JT's Seafood Omelet
Crabmeat, Shrimp, Cheddar Cheese, Old Bay

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $8.95Greek Omelet
Spinach, Tomato, Feta Cheese

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $8.95Creamed Chipped Beef Omelet
JT's Creamed Chipped Beef inside and on top of an Omelet

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $8.95*New* JT's Cheesesteak Omelet
Steak, Green Peppers, Onion, Cheese

JT's Breakfast Skillets  
(all skillets come with 2 eggs and home fries unless noted otherwise)

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $7.95Country Ham Skillet 

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $7.95Country Sausage Skillet

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $7.95Corned Beef Hash Skillet

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $8.95Pork Chop & Egg Skillet

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $7.95Country Ham Skillet

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $10.95Steak and Egg Skillet

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $7.95Country Sausage Gravy Skillet
JT's Country Sausage Gravy over Biscuits with Home Fries

JT's Catfish Skillet . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $8.50
Fried Catfish, Cheesy Grits and Toast



Eggs Any Style

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $3.50Two Eggs with Toast

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $5.00Two Eggs with Home Fries and Toast

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . $6.75Two Eggs with Home Fries, Breakfast Meat and Toast
Bacon, Ham, Sausage, Scrapple

Sweet Eats (French Toast - Pancakes - Waffles)
Add two eggs and a breakfast meat for $3.50

+ For Pancakes/Waffles Add - $1.00 for Chocolate Chips or Banana Walnut and $1.50 for
Strawberries and Whipped Cream

Stuffed French Toast . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $10.95
3 pieces of French Toast stuffed with Cream Cheese Icing and Mixed Berries, 2 Eggs
any Style and Breakfast Meat

French Toast (3 French Toast) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $5.50

French Toast Short Stack (2 French Toast) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $4.00

Pancakes (3 Cakes) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $4.25

Pancakes Short Stack (2 Cakes) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $3.00

Waffles (2) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $5.00

Waffles (1) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $2.75

Breakfast Sides

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $1.75Bacon, Sausage, Scrapple, Ham

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $2.25Turkey Sausage or Turkey Bacon

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $1.25Eggs (Per Egg)

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $1.75Home Fries

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $1.75Grits (Add - $.50 for Cheese Grits)

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $1.25Bagel (Add - $.50 for Cream Cheese)

Kids Breakfast Menu
Add - Breakfast Meat - $1.00 (already included for Kids Breakfast Skillet)

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $4.00Kids Breakfast Skillet
Breakfast Meat, 1 Egg any style, 1 Slice of Toast, Home Fries

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $2.00Kids Pancake
1 Kids Pancake with a side of Apple Sauce

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $2.50Kids French Toast
1 Piece of French Toast with side of Apple Sauce



Lunch/Dinner
Appetizers

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $13.95*New* JT's Cream of Crab Balls
5 Crab Balls covered with JT's Cream of Crab Soup, Crabmeat and Old Bay

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $10.99*New* JT's Crab Dip
JT's Creamy Crab Dip served with French Bread

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $9.99Crab Balls
5 Crab Balls with your choice of Tartar Sauce, Chipotle Mayo, or Cocktail Sauce

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $9.99JT's Shrimp Basket
5 Fried Shrimp and French Fries

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $7.50JT's Chicken Tender Basket
4 Chicken Tenders and French Fries

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $7.50JT's Oyster Plate
5 Fried Oysters with your choice of Tartar Sauce, Chipotle Mayo, or Cocktail Sauce

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $7.00Maryland Fries
Old Bay Fries, Crabmeat, Cheddar Cheese, JT's Chipotle Mayo

Southern Catfish Nuggets . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $6.25
6 Fried Catfish Nuggets served with JT's Chipotle Mayo

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $4.75Mozzarella Sticks
6 Mozzarella Sticks served with Marinara Sauce

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $3.00JT's Cornbread Loaf

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $2.50, $5.00Hush Puppies (6 or 12)

Soups/Salads
Add to any salad - Grilled Chicken - $3.75, Salmon - $5.50, Grilled Shrimp - $6.00, Crab
Cake - $8.00, 8.oz Steak - $8.00

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $3.25, $5.25Side Salad/House Salad
Lettuce, Cherry Tomato, Cucumber, Onions, Cheddar Cheese

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $5.25Caesar Salad
Romaine, Croutons, Parmesan Cheese, Caesar Dressing

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $7.50Kale Caesar Salad
Kale, Romaine. Eggs, Avocado, Cherry Tomato, Croutons, Caesar Dressing and a
splash of Lemon Juice

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $6.25JT's Field Greens
Field Greens, Walnuts, Bleu Cheese, Dried Cranberries, Balsamic Vinaigrette 

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $6.25Spinach Salad
Spinach, Egg, Bacon, Tomatoes, Ranch Dressing

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $7.95Chef Salad
Field Greens, Ham, Turkey, Egg, Cheddar, Swiss, Tomato, Cucumber

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $3.00, $4.50Vegetable Soup Cup/Bowl

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $4.25, $6.50JT's Cream of Crab Soup

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $4.25, $6.50JT's Vegetable Crab Soup



Sandwiches, Burgers and Wraps
Add Fries to any Sandwich, Burger or Wrap for $1.50, Substitute a Turkey Burger for
$1.00, Turn any Sandwich or Burger into a Wrap for $1.25, Additional charges apply
for adding premium toppings

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $10.45JT's Crab Cake Sandwich

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $9.45Salmon BLT
Grilled Salmon, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Chipotle Mayo

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $8.95JT's Chipotle Shrimp Wrap
Chipotle Seasoned Shrimp, Cheddar Cheese, Seasoned Rice, Onion, Green Pepper,
Lettuce, Chipotle Mayo

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $7.00JT's Cheesesteak

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $6.50Classic Reuben

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $6.50Classic Rachel
Hot Turkey, Sauerkraut, Swiss Cheese, Thousand Island Dressing on Grilled Rye Bread

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $6.25Grilled or Fried Chicken Sandwich
Add Buffalo Sauce for $.50

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $5.75JT's Grown Up Grilled Cheese
Grilled Cheese on Texas Toast with Bacon, Lettuce and Tomato

+ Owners Favorite - Try it with a scoop of Chicken Salad on top for $4.50

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $5.00Fried Whiting Sandwich

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $4.75B.L.T. 
The Classic with Mayo now same price all day

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $4.00Pulled Pork Sandwich
BBQ Pulled Pork with Coleslaw on top or on the side

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $3.00Grilled Cheese

 . . . . . . . . . . $6.75JT's Texas Style Burger - JT's Bestselling Premium Burger
With Bacon, Lettuce Tomato, Onion Rings, Cheddar Cheese, Chipotle Mayo

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $6.75JT's Breakfast Burger
With Bacon, Fried Egg, Lettuce, Tomato, American Cheese, Mayo

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $6.50JT's Mushroom Melt Burger
With Sautéed Mushrooms, Swiss Cheese

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $7.25Chris's Southwest Jalapeno Burger 
Pepper Jack and Jalapeno stuffed Burger topped with Lettuce, Tomato, Black
Bean/Corn Relish and Ranch Dressing

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $9.50Ryan and Dave's Maryland Burger
Jumbo Lump Crab Meat seasoned with Old Bay and stuffed inside a Burger topped
with Lettuce, Tomato, Chipotle Mayo and Onion Straws

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $14.75JT's Surf and Turf Burger - Owner's Favorite
One of JT's Jumbo Lump Crab Cakes added on top of a Burger with Bacon, Lettuce,
Tomato, Chipotle Mayo

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $5.75, $5.50JT's Classic Cheeseburger/Hamburger
Cheeseburger/Hamburger with your choice of toppings 

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $6.50Southwest Black Bean Burger
Black Bean Burger with Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo



Entrées
Each entrée is served with a choice of two sides unless otherwise noted

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $25.00JT's Steak and Crab Cake
12 ounce NY Strip Steak cooked you your liking with one JT's Jumbo Lump Crabcake

+ Add an extra Crab Cake for $8.75 or 5 Shrimp for $6.50

 . . . . . . . . . . . . $23.00, $15.00JT's Jumbo Lump Crab Cakes (2 Cakes, 1 Cake)

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $22.00JT's Seafood Platter
with one Crab Cake, four Shrimp, two pieces of Whiting and 2 Oysters

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $20.00JT's Chicken Chesapeake
Seasoned and Seared Chicken Breast topped with Jumbo Lump Crab Imperial Sauce

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $16.00, $10.50JT's Signature Ribs (Large or Regular)
JT's Signature Ribs covered in our BBQ sauce blend 

+ 9 Bones for Large, 5 Bones for Regular

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $15.00JT's New York Strip Steak
12 ounce NY Strip Steak cooked to your liking

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $14.75JT's Signature Ribs and Chicken Breast
5 Bones of JT's Signature Ribs and a Grilled BBQ Chicken Breast

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $13.50JT's Honey Soy Salmon
Grilled Salmon Fillet with JT's Honey Soy Sauce and Seasoning

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $13.50JT's Low Country Shrimp and Grits (Spicy)
Spicy Bayou Recipe with Shrimp, Andouille Sausage, Spanish Rioja, Low Country
Spices/Herbs and Scallion over Cheesy Grits - Comes with 1 Side

+ Try our BBQ Shrimp and Cheese Grits for something on the mild side

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $13.50JT's Fried or Grilled Shrimp (8 Shrimp)
Eight Seasoned Shrimp Fried or Grilled with your choice of Dipping Sauce

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $13.50, $9.00JT's Pork Chops (2 Chops, 1 Chop)
Enjoy 1 or 2 Fried and Smothered in Onions and Gravy or Grilled Seasoned Pork
Chops with two sides and a slice of White Bread

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $12.50JT's Fried Chicken
Delicious Fried Chicken Breast, Leg and Thigh with your choice of two sides and a JT's
Cornbread Loaf

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $11.50JT's Wild Alaskan Cod 
Fillet of Wild Alaskan Cod Fried or Grilled

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $11.50JT's Catfish or Tilapia
Your Choice of 2 Tilapia Fillets or 2 Catfish Fillets Fried or Grilled with two sides with
White Bread

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $11.00JT's Southern Style Meatloaf
Try it with Mashed Potatoes and Gravy and Collard Greens

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $8.00JT's Veggie Trio
Your Choice of 3 Vegetarian Side Items with a JT's Cornbread Loaf

Sides - Available for $2.25 per side unless otherwise noted
Red Skin Mashed Potatoes, Sautéed Collard Greens, Green Beans, Seasonal Veggie
Mix, Coleslaw, Sweet Potato, Rice Pilaf, Broccoli, French Fries( Regular or Old Bay),
Sautéed Spinach, Sweet Potato Fries ($2.75), Mac and Cheese ($3.25), Country Style
Mac and Cheese with Ham, Onion and Peppers ($5.00)
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